Yolo County, CA9/4/2018
 2:48:22PM
1Page
PERMITS ISSUED
For the Period 8/1/2018 thru 8/31/2018
StatusDate Issued
Fees PaidTotal FeesValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No
Parcel Number Contractor

MUMMA 1994 TRUST
ARROW CONSTRUCTION
$5,000.00 $528.90 $528.90COMMERCIALBP2018-0487
ISSUED Electrical Vehicle Charging Station
1 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: ELEC-MISC $5,000.00 $528.90 $528.90
StatusDate Issued
Fees PaidTotal FeesValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No
Parcel Number Contractor
Subtype: ELEC-UP TO 325 AMP
Description
8/9/2018
26047 BUCKEYE RD
038030010
CARANDO/VANN RANCH LLC
OWNER BUILDER
$5,000.00 $214.20 $214.20COMMERCIALBP2018-0714
FINALED EW VFD & UPGRADE FROM 100AMP TO
200AMP
8/20/2018
S. River Rd/ Netherlands Rd.
043320001
THOMAS DAVID LANE JR & CLAUDEA
Eddy Electric
$500.00 $214.20 $214.20COMMERCIALBP2018-0731
FINALED Replace electrical service (100 amp) for ag
irrigation
PERM130S
Yolo County, CA9/4/2018

FINALED New electrical service for ag pump (100amp)
/ 480V
8/21/2018
CR 25 & 86
047140026
FERRO INVESTMENTS LP
Knolle Electric
$1,500.00 $352.50 $352.50RESIDENTIALBP2018-0754
ISSUED 100 AMP NEW SERVICE PANEL ON
EXISTING POLE FOR BARN
8/24/2018
15940  CR 87
049140024
SCHWENGER DAVID P & REBECCA
OWNER BUILDER
$1,000.00 $214.70 $214.70RESIDENTIALBP2018-0764
ISSUED 125AMP LINE FOR SERVICE PANEL TO
GREENHOUSE
8/30/2018
26466  REDWING ST
049385007
ELLSWORTH RONALD JAMES
On Point Engineering
$1,000.00 $214.70 $214.70RESIDENTIALBP2018-0781
FINALED Upgrade Panel 225/200 Meter 40 Amp
8/31/2018
44692  GARDEN CT
068220008
LANGSTAFF LIV TRUST
ALECO ELECTRIC
$3,500.00 $214.70 $214.70RESIDENTIALBP2018-0783
ISSUED Aleco Electric Inc
8/31/2018
25565 CR 25
047140029
ROBLES 2007 REV TRUST
Owner Builder
$20,000.00 $214.20 $214.20COMMERCIALBP2018-0785
ISSUED New Sub Panel 200 AMP to Ag Panel
9 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: ELEC-UP TO 325 AMP $40,000.00 $2,270.90 $2,270.90
StatusDate Issued
Fees PaidTotal FeesValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

TBD
$86,040.00 $3,515.36 $3,515.36COMMERCIALBP2018-0331
ISSUED New greenhouse (30'x60') & associated site
improvements
1 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: GREENHOUSES $86,040.00 $3,515.36 $3,515.36
StatusDate Issued
Fees PaidTotal FeesValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No
Parcel Number Contractor
Subtype: HVAC-DUCT WORK
Description
8/22/2018
37420  SOUTH RIVER RD
043260025
SOUZA FAM REV TRUST
Chess Air
$16,300.00 $288.47 $288.47RESIDENTIALBP2018-0758
ISSUED HVAC-Replace Package Unit with Duct
Work
1 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: HVAC-DUCT WORK $16,300.00 $288.47 $288.47
StatusDate Issued
Fees PaidTotal FeesValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No
Parcel Number Contractor
Subtype: HVAC-NEW OR CHANGEOUT (NO DUCT)
Description
8/2/2018
44480 S EL MACERO DR
068191011
GEER 2009 LIV TRUST
BLAKE'S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
$5,000.00 $214.85 $214.85RESIDENTIALBP2018-0691
ISSUED HVAC - NO DUCTWORK
8/9/2018
44702 GARDEN CT
068220009
WEISGERBER WILLIAM
GREINER HEATHING & AIR SOLAR INC
$11,250.00 $215.66 $215.66RESIDENTIALBP2018-0710
ISSUED Replace furnace & AC
8/9/2018
44467 S EL MACERO DR
068192012
BARRETT GORDON &  LINDA
Bonney Plumbing and Air
$15,718.59 $216.24 $216.24RESIDENTIALBP2018-0712
ISSUED HVAC CHANGE OUT NO DUCT WORK
8/10/2018
16455  CR 46
060 200 17
OWENS FAMILY 2001 REV TRUST
Kelly Kooling & Heating
$5,000.00 $214.85 $214.85RESIDENTIALBP2018-0715
FINALED HVAC LIKE FOR LIKE (NO DUCT WORK)
8/15/2018
33329  MERGANSER CT
025551014
LINDER FAM REV TRUST
BLAKE'S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
$7,000.00 $215.11 $215.11RESIDENTIALBP2018-0724
ISSUED Replace system
8/15/2018
25283  CR 100A
035330001
CLARK 2008 REV TRUST
BLAKE'S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
$4,798.00 $214.82 $214.82RESIDENTIALBP2018-0725
ISSUED Replace A/C & Evap coil
PERM130S
Yolo County, CA9/4/2018
 2:48:22PM
4Page
PERMITS ISSUED
For the Period 8/1/2018 thru 8/31/2018
8/20/2018
2916  CR 88A
051101022
BRAGG JEFFREY A & LORI A
Pearce Heating & Air
$7,700.00 $215.20 $215.20RESIDENTIALBP2018-0745
ISSUED Replace HVAC system to house
8/31/2018
2965  CR 88B
051102019
FAIRLEY IZELL & MARY
ENVIRONMENTAL HEATING & AIR SOLUTIONS IN
$11,675.00 $215.72 $215.72RESIDENTIALBP2018-0787
ISSUED Install ductless minisplit system
8 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: HVAC-NEW OR CHANGEOUT $68,141.59 $1,722.45 $1,722.45
StatusDate Issued
Fees PaidTotal FeesValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

Yolo County, CA9/4/2018
 2:48:22PM
5Page
PERMITS ISSUED
For the Period 8/1/2018 thru 8/31/2018
StatusDate Issued
Fees PaidTotal FeesValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No
Parcel Number Contractor
Subtype: PLUMBING-MISC
Description
8/13/2018
44128  LAKEVIEW DR
068121003
RAMME 2015 REV TRUST
PLUMBING MD
$14,700.00 $498.21 $498.21RESIDENTIALBP2018-0720
ISSUED Re-pipe hot/ cold over head  & install
tankless water heater
1 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: PLUMBING-MISC $14,700.00 $498.21 $498.21
StatusDate Issued

CAMPBELL REV TRUST
Tom Yancey Company
$20,000.00 $353.95 $353.95RESIDENTIALBP2018-0696
ISSUED Re-roof: remove shake,  & install shingles (8
sqs) to garage
8/6/2018
44499 COUNTRY CLUB DR
068173004
PETERS RONALD D & AUTUMN $35,000.00 $291.90 $291.90RESIDENTIALBP2018-0697
ISSUED RE-ROOF
8/7/2018
16920 OMEGA ST
049490035
KEIL KEVIN J
THD AT - HOME SERVICES INC
$16,717.00 $288.52 $288.52RESIDENTIALBP2018-0699
ISSUED REROOF-REAR OFF COMP NO RESHEET
INSTALL COMP 27 SQ
8/13/2018
44705  GARDEN CT
068220025
BAIR BRET & KAREN
BUNFILL ENTERPRISES DBA R & R ENTERPRISE
$12,500.00 $287.98 $287.98RESIDENTIALBP2018-0721
FINALED Remove shake roof and install presidential -
25 squares
8/17/2018
24707  MAIN ST
049437010
FARNHAM STEVE & PENNY
DIEGO LOPEZ ROOFING
$6,000.00 $288.69 $288.69RESIDENTIALBP2018-0730
FINALED TEAR OFF HOUSE ROOF & RE ROOF
WITH SOLARIS SHAKE
8/21/2018
27084 E EL MACERO DR
068260007
HOUSER FAM SURV TRUST
ABSOLUTE ROOFING INC
$174,000.00 $454.72 $454.72RESIDENTIALBP2018-0752
ISSUED Re-roof;  tear off shake & install slate tile
roof (93 sqs.)
PERM130S
Yolo County, CA9/4/2018
 2:48:22PM
6Page
PERMITS ISSUED
For the Period 8/1/2018 thru 8/31/2018
8/23/2018
44090 S EL MACERO DR
068151008
FUKUNAGA T
Ramirez Roofing
$12,993.00 $288.04 $288.04RESIDENTIALBP2018-0760
ISSUED RES REROOF SQFT (1500)
8/23/2018
44171 S EL MACERO DR
068153010
EFKEN SIEG F & KOSTER KRISTINE
VOLT MODERN
$8,000.00 $287.39 $287.39RESIDENTIALBP2018-0762
ISSUED RES REROOF SQFT (4500)
8/24/2018
37007  RUSSELL BLVD
037180028
GUARINO RICHARD & NATTERA
BUNFILL ENTERPRISES INC
$12,200.00 $287.94 $287.94RESIDENTIALBP2018-0766
FINALED NEW REROOF INSTALL COOL ROOF
(2436) SQFT
8/27/2018
24707  MAIN ST
049437010
FARNHAM STEVE & PENNY
DIEGO LOPEZ ROOFING
$6,000.00 $287.13 $287.13RESIDENTIALBP2018-0767
FINALED TEAR OFF DETACHED GARAGE ROOF &
REROOF WITH COOL ROOF COMP
8/27/2018
24707  MAIN ST
049437010
FARNHAM STEVE & PENNY
DIEGO LOPEZ ROOFING
$6,000.00 $287.13 $287.13RESIDENTIALBP2018-0768
FINALED TEAR OFF BARN/SHOP ROOF &
REROOF WITH COOL ROOF COMP
8/27/2018
18044  CR 96B
025210082
JACOBS RANDALL JAY & REBECCA
American Foam Experts
$12,500.00 $287.98 $287.98RESIDENTIALBP2018-0769
FINALED SFD - Reroof overlay w/ polyurethane foam
& acrylic coating
8/27/2018
9787  HUNTER ST
056333010
FAIRCHILD MATTHEW
SPRING ROOFING INC
$12,500.00 $287.98 $287.98RESIDENTIALBP2018-0770
FINALED REROOF-TEAR OFF SHINGLE INSTALL
COAT FELT
14 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: REROOF $354,410.00 $4,333.30 $4,333.30
StatusDate Issued

$3,828.00 $496.80 $496.80RESIDENTIALBP2018-0692
FINALED 1.7 kw Roof Mount Solar 6 Panels
8/8/2018
34750 MALLARD ST
025613008
HUFFINE TODD
ALL ABOUT SOLAR
$34,000.00 $501.72 $501.72RESIDENTIALBP2018-0698
ISSUED SOLAR ROOF MOUNT 9.5KW (36)
MODULES
8/8/2018
18204 HARLEQUIN CT
025603001
AGNEW TAMBRIA B & MORGAN G
ALL ABOUT SOLAR
$15,500.00 $498.32 $498.32RESIDENTIALBP2018-0700
FINALED SOLAR ROOF MOUNT 4.6KW (16)
MODULES
8/10/2018
9311 MARIO WAY

ISSUED Install 7.5kw roof mount solar pv system on
residence
8/15/2018
19715  CR 94A
040040072
HEXTER KOLLMEIER REV TRUST
Hooked On Solar, Inc. -
$27,000.00 $645.11 $645.11RESIDENTIALBP2018-0723
ISSUED 9.315KW roof mount  solar (27 panels) on
sfd & 125Amp
8/16/2018
26466  REDWING ST
049385007
ELLSWORTH RONALD JAMES
VIVINT SOLAR
$19,140.00 $498.79 $498.79RESIDENTIALBP2018-0729
ISSUED Install roof mounted solar PV 8.7kw (29
panels)
8/20/2018
34858  CR 25

 2:48:22PM
7Page
PERMITS ISSUED
For the Period 8/1/2018 thru 8/31/2018
10 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: SOLAR-ROOF MNT 10KW O $185,546.00 $5,542.81 $5,542.81
StatusDate Issued
Fees PaidTotal FeesValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No
Parcel Number Contractor
Subtype: SOLAR-ROOF MNT 10KW-15KW
Description
8/1/2018
39632 PRIMROSE PL
041190003
MILLS TREVOR J & LISA D
SOLAR CITY
$16,835.00 $498.49 $498.49RESIDENTIALBP2018-0684
ISSUED 11.375 KW PV ROOF MOUNT SOLAR (35)
modules
1 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: SOLAR-ROOF MNT 10KW-15K $16,835.00 $498.49 $498.49
StatusDate Issued

Parcel Number Contractor
Subtype: WATER HEATER-NEW
Description
8/7/2018
52934 PEAR LN
043283004
MCDONALD JAY EDWIN
BELL BROTHERS HEATING AND AIR, INC.
$1,500.00 $279.70 $279.70RESIDENTIALBP2018-0701
ISSUED Water heater change out (50 gallon)
8/8/2018
34009 MALLARD ST
025604011
ANDERSON FAM TRUST
Hall's Plumbing
$2,442.00 $214.70 $214.70RESIDENTIALBP2018-0703
ISSUED 50GAL GAS WATER HEATER
REPLACEMENT
8/9/2018
18365 RING-NECKED CT
025594005
KEATS JEFFREY BRIAN & MICHELLE
PLUMBER BY TRADE
$1,632.00 $214.70 $214.70RESIDENTIALBP2018-0713
ISSUED Replace 50 gallon water heater
8/29/2018
44670  COUNTRY CLUB DR
068211007
DYKSTRA 2006 TRUST
Hall's Plumbing
$3,756.00 $214.70 $214.70RESIDENTIALBP2018-0777
FINALED 50GAL GAS WATER HEATER
REPLACEMENT
4 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: WATER HEATER-NEW $9,330.00 $923.80 $923.80
StatusDate Issued